
 

 

 

 
 

Congregation Albert School of Jewish Studies 

Vacation-Holiday Calendar 2021-2022 
 

 

Sunday Morning Limud Class Schedules: 

Kindergarten – 5th grades--9:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 

Wednesday Evening Machon Class Schedules: 

6th – 10th grade Confirmation 5:30 – 7:00 pm 

 

 

Vacation Days and Dates to Remember 

Sunday, August 22                            Education Open House & “Meet the Teachers” 

Sunday, August 29                            First Day of Limud Sunday Classes—All School T’fillah 

Wednesday, September 1               First Day of Machon Wednesday Classes 

Sunday, September 5  No Classes—Labor Day Weekend 

Wednesday, September 8               No Classes—2nd Day Rosh Hashanah 

Wednesday, September 15  No Classes—Erev Yom Kippur  

Sunday, September 19  Sukkah Decorating 

Monday, September 27  Erev Simchat Torah 

October 7 – 10                                   Fall Break- No School on October 10  

Thursday, November 11  Veteran’s Day Recognition 

November 24 – 28   No Classes – Thanksgiving Break 

Sunday, December 5                         Mitzvah Day 

December 19 – January 2  Winter Break 

Sunday, January 16      No Classes -- MLK Weekend 

Sunday, February 20   No Classes—Presidents’ Day Weekend 

March 20 – 27   APS Spring Break 

April 15-18    No Classes—Vernal holiday/Passover 

April 24    Last Day of Classes 

  


